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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions

In Goff we Trust!
BANNASCH FLY
tooshort tooshort for Love

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Shoe Sniffers

Bunnytime

In Goff we Trust!

tooshort tooshort for Love
Boogertime

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions

In Goff we Trust!
BANNASCH FLY
Boogertime

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions
Bunnytime
BANNASCH FLY
Hammerheads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions

JTS Browns

BANNASCH FLY
tooshort tooshort for Love

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions
Bunnytime

In Goff we Trust!
BANNASCH FLY

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions
Bunnytime

JTS Browns

tooshort tooshort for Love

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions
Bunnytime

In Goff we Trust!

JTS Browns
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149
160
162

98

130
131
137
162
131

130
107
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132
97
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175
123
123
114
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130
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192
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104

124
164
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107
136

135
125
113
131
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VS
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VS
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Most Tenseous
Bunnytime

JTS Browns
Boogertime
Hammerheads

Hogan's Hellions
JTS Browns
BANNASCH FLY
Most Tenseous
Hammerheads

Bunnytime

JTS Browns
Hammerheads

tooshort tooshort for Love
Most Tenseous

JTS Browns

tooshort tooshort for Love
In Goff we Trust!
Boogertime

Most Tenseous

In Goff we Trust!
Bunnytime

Most Tenseous
Hammerheads
Boogertime

Boogertime
Hammerheads

tooshort tooshort for Love
JTS Browns

Most Tenseous

BANNASCH FLY
In Goff we Trust!
Most Tenseous
Boogertime
Hammerheads

Hammerheads

Most Tenseous
BANNASCH FLY
Boogertime

tooshort tooshort for Love
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84
128
102
158
134

167
126
120
109
107

158
146
162
134
146

102
152
141

99
133

99
112
104
254
144

107
150

99
132
122

134
135
101
147

90

109

91
114
130
109
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Shoe Sniffers 74 VS tooshort tooshort for Love 103
Hogan's Hellions 112 Vs BANNASCH FLY 106
Bunnytime 132 VS Boogertime 119
In Goff we Trust! 78 VS Most Tenseous 90
JTS Browns 119 VS Hammerheads 143

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Shoe Sniffers 136 Vs Hogan's Hellions 54
Bunnytime 106 VS In Goff we Trust! 76
JTS Browns 89 VS BANNASCH FLY 87
tooshort tooshort for Love 127 VS Boogertime 94
Hammerheads 118 Vs Most Tenseous 124

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Shoe Sniffers 84 Vs Bunnytime 173
Hogan's Hellions 92 Vs JTS Browns 55
In Goff we Trust! 119 Vs tooshort tooshort for Love 103
BANNASCH FLY 91 VS Most Tenseous 137
Boogertime 163 Vs Hammerheads 183

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Shoe Sniffers 81 VS In Goff we Trust! 100
Hogan's Hellions 87 Vs Boogertime 111
Bunnytime 158 VS JTS Browns 134
BANNASCH FLY 92 VS Hammerheads 163
tooshort tooshort for Love 126 VS Most Tenseous 98

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Shoe Sniffers 92 Vs JTS Browns 49
Hogan's Hellions 120 Vs In Goff we Trust! 91
Bunnytime 130 Vs Hammerheads 160
BANNASCH FLY 178 Vs tooshort tooshort for Love 96
Boogertime 121 VS Most Tenseous 130

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

JTS Browns 93 VS In Goff we Trust! 123
Boogertime 177 VS BANNASCH FLY 165
Bunnytime 107 Vs Hammerheads 183
Shoe Sniffers 128 Vs tooshort tooshort for Love 98
Hogan's Hellions 121 Vs * League Average 132
Most Tenseous 122 VS * League Average 132

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Hammerheads 147 VS Most Tenseous 72
Shoe Sniffers 127 Vs Hogan's Hellions 104
In Goff we Trust! 93 Vs Boogertime 89
BANNASCH FLY 81 VS Bunnytime 143
JTS Browns 99 VS tooshort tooshort for Love 62

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Shoe Sniffers 111 S Hammerheads 191
BANNASCH FLY 145 VS Boogertime 43
Bunnytime 142 VS Hogan's Hellions 151
In Goff we Trust! 94 VS JTS Browns 102
Most Tenseous 119 VS tooshort tooshort for Love 70
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Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
BANNASCH FLY

Bunnytime

Hogan's Hellions

JTS Browns

Shoe Sniffers

99
107
114
102
117

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Boogertime
Hammerheads

In Goff we Trust!

Most Tenseous

tooshort tooshort for Love
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129

93



