## NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Shoe Sniffers	156	VS	Most Tenseous	84
Hogan's Hellions	149	VS	Bunnytime	128
In Goff we Trust!	160	VS	JTS Browns	102
BANNASCH FLY	162	VS	Boogertime	158
tooshort tooshort for Love	98	VS	Hammerheads	134
toddion toddion for Love	00	••	Tallino mode	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Shoe Sniffers	130	VS	Hogan's Hellions	167
Bunnytime	131	VS	JTS Browns	126
In Goff we Trust!	137	VS	BANNASCH FLY	120
tooshort tooshort for Love	162	VS	Most Tenseous	109
Boogertime	131	VS	Hammerheads	107
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Shoe Sniffers	130	VS	Bunnytime	158
Hogan's Hellions	107	VS	JTS Browns	146
In Goff we Trust!	99	VS	Hammerheads	162
BANNASCH FLY	132	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	134
Boogertime	97	VS VS	Most Tenseous	146
boogerune	31	VS	Wost Tenseous	140
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Shoe Sniffers	144	VS	JTS Browns	102
Hogan's Hellions	175	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	152
Bunnytime	123	VS	In Goff we Trust!	141
BANNASCH FLY	123	VS	Boogertime	99
Hammerheads	114	vs	Most Tenseous	133
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Shoe Sniffers	185	VS	In Goff we Trust!	99
Hogan's Hellions	146	VS	Bunnytime	112
JTS Browns	130	VS	Most Tenseous	104
BANNASCH FLY	154	VS	Hammerheads	254
tooshort tooshort for Love	192	vs	Boogertime	144
			-	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Shoe Sniffers	152	VS	Boogertime	107
Hogan's Hellions	164	VS	Hammerheads	150
Bunnytime	113	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	99
In Goff we Trust!	126	VS	JTS Browns	132
BANNASCH FLY	104	VS	Most Tenseous	122
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Shoe Sniffers	124	VS	BANNASCH FLY	134
Hogan's Hellions	164	VS	In Goff we Trust!	135
Bunnytime	91	VS	Most Tenseous	101
JTS Browns	107	VS	Boogertime	147
tooshort tooshort for Love	136	vs	Hammerheads	90
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Shoe Sniffers	135	VS	Hammerheads	109
Hogan's Hellions	125	vs vs	Most Tenseous	91
Bunnytime	113	vs vs	BANNASCH FLY	114
In Goff we Trust!	131		Boogertime	130
JTS Browns	68	VS VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	109
O DIOMIIS	00	VS	FOOSHOLL TOO SHOLL TOLL FOAG	109



## NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Shoe Sniffers	74		tooshort tooshort for Love	103
Hogan's Hellions	74 112	VS		103
-		VS	BANNASCH FLY	
Bunnytime In Goff we Trust!	132 78	VS	Boogertime Most Tanagaus	119 90
JTS Browns		VS	Most Tenseous	143
J15 Browns	119	VS	Hammerheads	143
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Shoe Sniffers	136	VS	Hogan's Hellions	54
Bunnytime	106	VS	In Goff we Trust!	76
JTS Browns	89	VS	BANNASCH FLY	87
tooshort tooshort for Love	127	VS	Boogertime	94
Hammerheads	118	VS	Most Tenseous	124
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Shoe Sniffers	84	VS	Bunnytime	173
Hogan's Hellions	92	vs VS	JTS Browns	55
In Goff we Trust!	119		tooshort tooshort for Love	103
BANNASCH FLY	91	VS	Most Tenseous	137
	163	VS	Hammerheads	183
Boogertime	103	VS	паптетеаоѕ	103
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Shoe Sniffers	81	VS	In Goff we Trust!	100
Hogan's Hellions	87	VS	Boogertime	111
Bunnytime	158	VS	JTS Browns	134
BANNASCH FLY	92	VS	Hammerheads	163
tooshort tooshort for Love	126	VS	Most Tenseous	98
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Shoe Sniffers	92	VS	JTS Browns	49
Hogan's Hellions	120	VS	In Goff we Trust!	91
Bunnytime	130	VS	Hammerheads	160
BANNASCH FLY	178	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	96
Boogertime	121	VS	Most Tenseous	130
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
JTS Browns	93	VS	In Goff we Trust!	123
Boogertime	93 177	vs VS	BANNASCH FLY	165
Bunnytime	107	VS VS	Hammerheads	183
Shoe Sniffers	128	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	98
Hogan's Hellions	121	VS	* League Average	132
Most Tenseous	122	VS	* League Average	132
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Hammerheads	1.47		Most Tanagaus	70
Shoe Sniffers	147	VS	Most Tenseous	72
In Goff we Trust!	127	VS	Hogan's Hellions	104
	93	VS	Boogertime	89
BANNASCH FLY	81	VS	Bunnytime	143
JTS Browns	99	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	62
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Shoe Sniffers	111	VS	Hammerheads	191
BANNASCH FLY	145	VS	Boogertime	43
Bunnytime	142	VS	Hogan's Hellions	151
In Goff we Trust!	94	VS	JTS Browns	102
Most Tenseous	119	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	70



## **NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17 **BANNASCH FLY** 99 Boogertime 108 ٧S Hammerheads Bunnytime 107 ٧S 104 Hogan's Hellions In Goff we Trust! 144 114 ٧S JTS Browns 102 vs Most Tenseous 129 Shoe Sniffers 117 tooshort tooshort for Love 93 ٧S